
MEETING SIGN-IN SHEET 

Project: Prebid Meeting, Tait Cummins Repairs, Bid Package #3 Meeting Date:  March 3, 2021, 10am 

Facilitator: Brad Roeth, Watersmith Engineering Place/Room: Tait Cummins Sports Complex 
 

 

Name Organization Phone E-Mail 

Chad Peterson City of Cedar Rapids  c.peterson@cedar-rapids.org 

Kent Turner Watersmith Engineering  kcturner45@gmail.com 

Brad Roeth Watersmith Engineering  brad@watersmithengineering.com 

Brad Davidson Bowker Mechanical  bdavidson@bowkermechanical.com 

Brad Sauer Bowker Mechanical   

Brandon Hove 
McComas-Lacina 
Construction 

 bhove@mccomaslacina.com 

Seth Patterson Septagon Construction  spatterson@septagon.com 

 
 

  

 
 

  

 
 

  

 
 

  

 
 

  

 
 

  

 
 
 


